 204
Unit Descriptions
DeviceNet Wireless Units
WD30
DeviceNet Wireless Units
WD30
Wireless DeviceNet Units Connects Slaves
without Wires

WD30-SE01
(WD30-ME01)
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: The WD30-AT001 Magnetic Base Antenna can be used with the WD30-ME, WD30-ME01, WD30-SE, and WD30-SE01.
■ Optional Accessories (Micro Connectors)
■ Included Accessories
The following accessories are included with a DeviceNet Wireless
Master or DeviceNet Wireless Slave.
• Two antennas
• DeviceNet Wireless Units Instruction Sheet
• Two M4 mounting bolts (with nuts, flat washers, and spring wash-
ers)
■ Optional Accessories
(Configurator Software)
Name Number of I/O points (words used) Model Antenna style
DeviceNet Wireless Master 1,600 inputs max. (100 words)
1,600 outputs max. (100 words)
WD30-ME Pencil-type antenna
WD30-ME01 Magnetic base antenna
DeviceNet Wireless Slave 512 inputs max. (32 words)
512 outputs max. (32 words)
WD30-SE Pencil-type antenna
WD30-SE01 Magnetic base antenna
Magnetic Base Antenna (1) --- WD30-AT001 (See note.) ---
Name Model Specifications
Shielded T-branch Connector DCN2-1 Connector with one branch
Cable with Shielded Connectors DCA1-5CN@@W1 Cables with connectors on both ends